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2021-CHAMP. AU 2 PREMIERS CONSTATES DANS LES 10 INSCRITS 
1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

MONTOIRE

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

CHATEAUDUN

MONTOIRE

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

Date

09/05/2021

30/05/2021

13/06/2021

03/07/2021

11/07/2021

24/07/2021

08/08/2021

Heure

07:30

07:00

06:30

06:50

08:00

07:20

07:10

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

310

0

313

281

320

313

322

Point extr.

357

365

357

320

365

355

350

Engagés

4464

1826

1278

705

1198

583

567

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25

73

120

177

219

279

340

Départage

685,00

697,00

922,00

978,00

1133,00

1270,00

1290,00

1338,00

1673,00

2350,00

1148,00

1301,00

1397,00

1785,00

1993,00

2376,00

680,00

1178,00

1627,00

1717,00

1894,00

2013,00

2465,00

1218,00

1477,00

Prix

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Points

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

Amateur

LEMAIRE Bernard

DE METS Maurice

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

ANANIE Yves

COTTE Jean Claude

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

JUSTIN Thierry

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

SCOTTE Christian

CUVELLIER José

BUIRE J-Michel

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

WATELLE José

VANHOUTTE Michel

MILBLED Christophe

MILBLED Yves

HANOT Jacques

MANSEL José

FAY Francis

SMIS Roger

BECQUART Pascal

BAYART Elie

LEFEBVRE Dominique

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WATTEN

WATTEN

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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